I sAs®itE
[ migtReiis
I EReRsns
[ ] mueseuns
HE R

35




(2)

10 500

36



)

([ o) o) o[ .
[ o[ [ [
[ o o) [ [
Y B IO
o] ) o) [ e

37



38



3)

15

13

15

13

15

500

13

500

39




40




41



10,000

3,000

4 2



(5)

3,000

|

4 3



1,000

AN

N\

(6)

4 4



(7) TROHIR

80 3,000

45



(8) TROHIR

| O O O I

o 13 1,000

1,000

1,000

46



(9) TROERRMN
16

47



10
(1

48



(2)

49



11

(1)

(2)

12

50



13

61

74

51




(1)

(2)

3)

(4)

52



(3)

(1883) 27

3

_._\
N
AN

P!

ESAN
4 .?3
N BREE PN
‘\‘ . \\\\.‘_l
] N
N
ﬁ}ﬁ%ﬂl}i p
> 5 \ i =
SHR-BorERA ™ . i
T AL
S ER AR - 62tk A0
el ity
\
% w13 R
AL el i
VAL e P
WERE Kl
ESL

il

FEE RS- TLUREZA

53




